Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
16001 Sat Sun Zizzo, Johanna Ammentorp
16002 Sat Sun Lydia, Emily Taggart
16003 Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
16004 Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16005 Sat Sun Chili, Cindy McElligott
16007 Sat Sun Stella, Dana George
16008 Sat Sun Penelope, Kellee Fisher
16009 Sat Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
16010 Sun  Louie, Lisa Balderstone
16011 Sat Sun Truly, John Cassiday
16012 Sat Sun Hallie, Pete Bojan

16013 Sat Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
16014 Sat Sun Spur, Mary Cheney
16015 Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

16016 Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
16017 Sat Sun Gino, Michele Hatley
16018 Sat Sun Vixen, Wendy Parr
16020 Sat Sun Brooke, Debbie Constant
16021 Sat Sun Jesse, Shirley Kilpatrick
16022 Sun  Chuck, Kellee Fisher
16023 Sat Sun Josie, Sylvia Krpan
16024 Sat Sun Danny, Colleen Sands
16025 Sat Sun Nick, Judy Payne
16026 Sat Sun Juno, Emily Taggart
16027 Sat Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
16028 Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
16029 Sat Sun Saffire, Terry Santelli
16030 Sat Sun Kiko, Amy Ripepi

16031 Sun  Jigger, Shirley Kilpatrick
16032 Sat Sun Prada, Daniel McGhinnis
16033 Sat Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
16034 Sat Sun Pippin, Judi Zangs
16035 Sat Sun Gibbs, Kellee Fisher
16036 Sat Sun Juice, Shirley Kilpatrick
16037 Sat Sun Izzy, Jodie Hansen
16038 Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
16039 Sat Jamie, Becky Jankowski
16040 Sat Sun Petey, Cindy Link

16041 Sat Sun Bailey, Richard Mayer
16045 Sat Sun Flyer, Deborah Pascal
16046 Sat Sun Flicka, Deborah Hanson
16055 Sat Sun Cole, Leslie Nemeth
16006 Sat Sun  Sami, Sylvia Krpan
16027 Sun  Stryker, Patrick Klinnert

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 16"

16042
16043
16044
16050
16051
16052
16053
16054
16056
16084 P
16085 P
16086 P
16087 P
16088 P
16090 P
16092 P
16093 P
16094 P
16095 P
16096 P
16097 P
16098 P
16101 P
16102 P
16106 P
16108 P
16109 P

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Augie, Linda Manning
Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Bliss, Michelle Kolb
Merlin, Christina Graszer
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Tory, Alexis Hubbard
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Jingle, Judy Payne

Lexie, Colleen Dressler
Maggie, Bill Staub

Belle, Dick Sanderson
Sirius, Angie Pawinski
Tess, Sally Harris
ZigBee, Toni Sibrel
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Rainey, Polly Poulos
Dash, Taney Vyskocil
Brandi, Cheri Mitchneck
Pecan, Kathy Rudolph
Lit, Lori Sue Wendorf
Mattie, Betty Smith
Scout, Pat Szkwarko
Solo, Jennifer Siegel
Clever, Kris Garra

Marty, Laura Golembiewski
Cassidy, Laurie Stecker

Lucy, Joy Leski

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Del, Robin Comp-Zelles
Blaise, Beth Lawrence
Summer, Irene Meyer
Mei Li, Edie Lawson
Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
Chase, Rosemary Nero
G., Jim Payne

Trilee, Bill Parrilli

Link, Angie Benacquisto
Sofia, Laura Fearn
Kicks, Nancy Banas
Henry, Mary Doyle
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Betty, Pamela Dural
Maggie, Mary Ann Christie
Kody, Debra Wren

Alice, Denise Schiele



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12017 Sun  Kit, Marty Calden

12018 Sat Sun A'Jay, Yoko Thayer
12019 Sat Sun Keegan, Linda Bolotin
12020 Sat Sun  Tucker, Bill Parrilli

12021 Sat Sun Boo!, Lynn Hostetler
12022 Sat Sun Trevor, Nancy Youngen
12023 Sat Sun Electra, Nancy Banas
12024 Sat Sun Shady, Jim Payne

12026 Sat Sun Autumn, Irene Meyer
12027 Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
12028 Sat Sun Caesar, Mary Beth Backstrom
12029 Sat Sun Ali, Mary Summers
12030 Sat Sun Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
12031 Sat Sun Gia, Denise Simmon
12032 Sat Sierra, Laura Fearn
12034 Sat Sun Remy, Rosemary Nero
12033 Sat Sun Charlotte, Kelsey Hall
12035 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
12040 Sat Sun Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
12041 Sun  Piper, JoAnn Bergquist
12042 Sun  Pip, Sally Hooker

12043 Sat Fizz, Terri Everwine
12068 P Sun Rufus, Hope Schwartz
12070 P Sat Sun Jack, Nanci Salmon
12071 P Sat Keeper, Patricia Scott-Casey
12072 P Sat Sun Remy, Deborah Hanson
12074 P Sat Sun Xena, Charlotte Smith
12078 P Sat Lizzy, Becky Jankowski

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 Sat Sun Eli, Debbie Gardiner

8001 Sat Sun Howard, Mary Doyle

8002 Sun  Vroom, John Roe

8003 Sat Jonah, Carol Swenson

8004 Sat Sun Blink, Johanna Ammentorp
8005 Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson

8006 Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
8008 Sun  Abby, Carol Ely

8009 Sat Sun  Murray, Scott Persky

8011 Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann

8012 Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael

8014 Sat Sun Maddie, Lori Bollom

8015 Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
8016 Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8017 Sat Duncan, Angie Benacquisto
8018 Sat Sun Tangle, Dana Pike

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8007
8010
8013
8023
8024
8042 P
8043 P
8044 P
8045 P
8046 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Scotty, Susan Avers

Jasmine, Mary Beth Backstrom

Miles, Tracy Wilson
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Rainy, Linda Klinnert
Tucker, Deborah Pascal
Clifford, Sally Hooker
Lance, Lindy Korner

Dinger, Nancy Muklewicz

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 P
4002 P
4003 P
4005 P

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sadie, Susan Avers
Lilly, Sandi Roe
Fiona, Pam Feyereisen

W ookie, Melonie Boyll

Master/Excellent Std 26"

26000
26001
26002
26003
26004
26005
26006

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Liar, Jennifer Siegel
Winston, Curt Meissner
Taken, Whitney Lamberson
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Zelda, Gary Morettin
Rumble, Pat Szkwarko

Swift, Susan Bishop

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020
24021
24022

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Nitro, Colleen Kent

Rip, Anne Riba

Given, Dana Pike

Fancy, Kathy Anderson
Jazz, Lynn McMaster
Ember, Karen Hatley
Eddie, Virginia Addington
Yankee, Kim Kohls
Drago, Scott Allen

Cole, John Elliott

Eva, Rebecca Allen
Echo, Angie Benacquisto
Chief, Teri Dillon

Grace, Debbie Held
Mac, Pat Geske

Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
Bullitt, Paul Darland

Tex, Nancy Schaal
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Ava, Kathy Anderson



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 24"

24023 Sat Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
24024 Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason
24025 Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24026 Sat Sun Dicey, Kim Trzcinski
24027 Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24028 Sat Sun Tractor, Lisa Weber
24029 Sat Sun Bobbie, Alise Carrico
24030 Sun  Reyv, Sherry Harding
24031 Sat Sun Fosta, JoAnne Brettschneider
24032 Sat Brody, Kristin Kamholz
24034 Sat Sun Partner, Scott Allen
24035 Sat Sun Jack Sparrow, Will Short
24036 Sat Dart, Diana Antlitz
24037 Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
24038 Sat Sun Jersey, Kim Kohls
24039 Sat Sun  Will, Sherrie Anderson
24042 Sat Sun Ellie, Donna Bihner
24033 Sat Sun Dillon, Lynn Hostetler
24043 Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
24047 Sat Sun Flag, Debbie Held
24049 Sun  AJ, Michele Nolan
24050 Sat Sun Spy, Leslie Baumann
24053 Sun  Gibbs, Gail Ray

24054 Sat Ringo, Debra Walczak

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20001 Sat Sun Mattie, Deb Zorn

20002 Sun  Splash, Linda Harvey
20003 Sat Sun Flicker, Laura Kincaid
20004 Sat Bryn, Diana Antlitz
20005 Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
20006 Sat Sun Shock!, Sherry Kluever
20007 Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

20008 Sat Sun Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
20009 Sat Sun Keeley, Teri Dillon
20010 Sat Trixie, Kurt Krempetz
20011 Sun Taffy, Liz Starmach
20012 Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker
20014 Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem
20015 Sat Sun Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
20016 Sat Sun Salsa, Christine Jurek
20017 Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson
20019 Sat Sun Snap, Mark Bills

20020 Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
20021 Sat Sun Rogue, James Narel
20023 Sat Sun Gretchen, Susan Bishop

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20024 Sat Sun Sierra, Regina Cameron
20025 Sat Sun Cody, Greg Robinson
20026 Sat Sun Patch, Charlie August
20027 Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20028 Sat Sun Marley, Jan Mysliwiec
20029 Sat Sun Lana, Sherri Walker
20030 Sat Sun Sky, Peggy Lurz

20031 Sat Izzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20032 Sat Sun Surf, Linda Harvey
20033 Sat Sun Rockstar, Annette Narel
20034 Sun  Jaldi, Douglas Freymann
20035 Sat Nikki, Tammy Sparks
20036 Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20037 Sat Sun Beau, Murray Mitchneck
20038 Sat Quinto, Carol Siegfried
20039 Sat Sun Wrigley, Beth Stevenson
20041 Sat Sun Whip, Tamara Fanter
20042 Sat Sun Ted, Jill Bochte

20043 Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney
20044 Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
20045 Sat Sun Rae, Louis Moeckler
20046 Sun  Sparks, Terri Bogacz
20047 Sun Taser, Anne Riba
20048 Sat Sun Caper, Colleen DeVore
20049 Sat Sun Tia, Teri Pinney

20050 Sun  CoCo, Dennis Stranc
20051 Sat Sun Swindle, Dana Pike
20052 Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
20053 Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason
20054 Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20055 Sat Sun Kendra, Karen Narta
20056 Sat Hunter, Jeanette Krempetz
20057 Sat Sun Maven, Leslie Baumann
20058 Sat Sun Pilot, Marietta Huber
20059 Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise
20060 Sat Paulie, Janice Booth
20061 Sat Sun Lincoln, Kathy Goodell
20062 Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20063 Sun Tazer, Terri Bogacz
20064 Sat Pilot, Janet Wood
20065 Sun  Maddie, Marion Kasch
20067 Sat Sun Felony, Annette Narel
20068 Sat Sun Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20069 Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
20070 Sat Sun Jason, Betty Smith



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20071 Sat Sun Reason, Kris Garra
20072 Sat Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer
20073 Sat Sun Revo, Taffy Wille
20074 Sat Sun Vern, Rae Powell
20075 Sat Sun Marley, Kim Mroczenski
20076 Sat Sun Fever, Sherry Kluever
20077 Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20078 Sun Jenny, Linda Meisner
20079 Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra
20080 Sat Sun Tiger, Colleen DeVore
20081 Sat Sun Keeper, Janice Masica
20082 Sat Lexi, Tammy Sparks
20083 Sat Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20084 Sat Sun Sessho, Carol Kendle
20085 Sun  ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
20088 Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20089 Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20090 Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20091 Sat Sun Firefly, Angie Pawinski
20092 Sat Sun Meg, Marcia Whitmore
20094 Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams
20095 Sat Sun Kayla, Karen Narta
20096 Sat Sun Rival, Barb Cote

20097 Sun Lancelot, Joe Hopper
20098 Sat Sun Texas, Julie Rutter
20113 Sat Sun Kal, Laura Kincaid
20018 Sat Sun Rory, Lisa Woodside
20040 Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba
20066 Sat Sun Amazing, Mark Bills
20086 Sat Sun Sketch, Peggy Martire
20087 Sat Sun Zak, Roger Fagerstrom
20093 Sat Sun Kiya, Vanessa Carter
20103 Sat Sun Duesy, Kathleen Schaffer
20104 Sat Sun Jolt, Tawni Millet
20106 Sat Sun Storm, Cindy Martin
20107 Sat Sun Crave, Jennifer Siegel
20108 Sat Sun Maddie, Jennifer Holmquist
20109 Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson
20110 Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20111 Sat Sun Miles, Beth Watkins
20112 Sun  Switch, Terri Bogacz
20114 Sat Lily, Lisa Humm

20115 Sat Sun Bailey, Emily Stoddard
20117 Sat Sun Shauna, Helen Borosak
20118 Sat Sun Genee, Laura Kincaid

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 20"

20152 P Sat Sun Fergus, Katie McCullough
20153 P Sat Sun Zayk, Kim Manassa
20154 P Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
20156 P Sat Sun Remi, Debbie Hegg
20157 P Sat Sun Cruz, Robert Weber
20159 P Sat Morgan, Lynn McMaster
20160 P Sun  Canon, Tamara Fanter
20161 P Sat Sun Jake, Rhonda Schechter
20162 P Sat Sun Napa, Dana Nelson
20163 P Sat Hawkeye, Janice Booth
20164 P Sat Trapper, David Booth
20165 P Sat Sun Sheffield, Barb Cote
20167 P Sat Sun Prior, Marilynn Thompson
20166 P Sat Jet, Amber Perri

20172 P Sat Sun Ba-Rock, Deb Nezgoda
Open Std 24"

24052 Sun Colby, Linda Meisner
24061 Sat Duke, Angela Evans
24063 Sat Sun Hotch, Eileen Allen
24064 Sat Sun Tequila, Lori Sue Wendorf
24067 Sat Sun Mitch, Sherrie Anderson
24075 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
Open Std 20"

20116 Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20123 Sun  Annie, Carol Ely

20129 Sat Sun Shy, Kathy Rudolph
20131 Sat Sun Prize, Laura Kincaid
20132 Sat Sun Rig, Jill Bochte

20133 Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
20134 Sat Sun Zoe, Barb Leisinger
20138 Sat Sun  Whoopee! Deux, Cindy Morettin
Open Std 16"

16061 Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16065 Sat Sun Jenna, Diane Lauer
16066 Sat Garnet, Susan Mengel
16068 Sun  Tomi, Judy May

16069 Sat Jax, Debra Wren

16071 Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
16072 Sat Sun Zap, Andie Zelles
Open Std 12"

12039 Sun Victory, Sarah Venhuizen
Open Std 8"

8025 Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann

8032 Sat Sun Storm, Lori Farkas



Ring 1 Ring 2

Open Std 8" Master/Excellent JWW 24"
8057 P Sat Dreamer, Sharon Leone 24008 Sat Sun Eddie, Virginia Addington
Novice Std 24" 24009 Sat Sun Yankee, Kim Kohls
24062 B Sat Sun Joshua, Sandy Cummings 24010 Sat Sun  Drago, Scott Allen
24066 B Sat Mia, Therese Napoli 24011 Sat Sun  Cole, John Eliiott
24071 B Sat Kiss, Dianne Prueske 24012 Sat Sun  Eva, Rebecca Allen
24073 B Sat Sun Cap'n, Scott Allen 24013 Sat Sun Echo, Angie Benacquisto
24074 B Sat Sun  Zip!, Heather Mengarell 24014 Sat Sun  Chief, Teri Dillon

. 24015 Sat Sun Grace, Debbie Held
Novice Std 20"
20130 B Sun  Bristol, Veronica Graham-W hite 24016 Sat Sun  Mac, Pat Geske
20136 B Sat Pink, Carol Kendle 24017 Sat Sun Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
20122 A Sat Sun  Frankie, Jennifer Seul 24018 Sat Sun - Bullit, Paul Darland
20146 A Sat Sun Irish, Dave Rutter 24019 Sun - Tex, Nancy Schaal
20147 A Sat Sun Ruby, Joe McConnaughey 24020 Sat Sun  Focus, Tamey Yokas
20148 A Sat Sun Koda, Shannon Bent 24021 Sat Sun  Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
20184 P Sat Sun Leila, Vicki Beattie 24022 Sat Ava, Kathy Anderson
20185 P Sun  Connor, 24024 Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason
20187 P Sat Sun Sig, Kim Trzcinski 24025 Sat Sun  Enzo, Donna Darland

. , 24026 Sat Sun Dicey, Kim Trzcinski
:\:;(‘;(:cBe St ;:' Sun  Rokken, Dana Pike 24027 Sat Sun - Fiona, Bob Olson
16076 B Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday 24028 Sat Sun - Tractor, Lisa Weber
16077 B Sat Sun Chai, Cindy McElligott 24029 Sat Sun - Bobbie, Alise Garrico

24030 Sun  Reyv, Sherry Harding

Novice Std 12" 24031 Sat Sun Fosta, JoAnne Brettschneider
120448 Sun - Moka, Marty Calden 24032 Sat Brody, Kristin Kamholz
12045 B Sat Sun Snap, Carla McConnell 24033 Sat Sun  Dillon, Lynn Hostetler
12050 B Sat Sun Halo, Carla McConnell 24034 Sat Sun  Partner, Scott Allen
12058 B Sat Evie, Barbara Kann 24035 Sat Sun Jack Sparrow, Will Short
12059 B Sat Sun  Sammi, Cindy Link 24036 Sat Dart, Diana Antlitz
Novice Std 8" 24037 Sat Sun  Styx, Cheryl Peterson
8022 B Sat Riley, Stacie Cwik 24038 Sat Sun Jersey, Kim Kohls
Ring 2 24039 Sat Sun  Will, Sherrie Anderson
Master/Excellent JWW 26" 24042 Sat Sun Ellie, Donna Bihner
26000 Sat Sun Liar, Jennifer Siegel 24043 Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
26001 Sat Sun  Winston, Curt Meissner 24003 Sun  Rip, Anne Riba
26002 Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson 24023 Sat Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
26003 Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin 24049 Sun  AJ, Michele Nolan
26004 Sat Sun Zelda, Gary Morettin 24052 Sun  Colby, Linda Meisner
26005 Sat Sun Rumble, Pat Szkwarko 24054 Sat Ringo, Debra Walczak
26006 Sat Sun  Swift, Susan Bishop Master/Excellent JWW 20"
Master/Excellent JWW 24" 20001 Sat Sun Mattie, Deb Zorn
24000 Sat Sun Nitro, Colleen Kent 20002 Sun  Splash, Linda Harvey
24004 Sat Sun Given, Dana Pike 20004 Sat Bryn, Diana Antlitz
24005 Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson 20005 Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
24006 Sat Jazz, Lynn McMaster 20006 Sat Sun Shock!, Sherry Kluever
24007 Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley 20007 Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20008 Sat Sun Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
20009 Sat Sun Keeley, Teri Dillon
20010 Sat Trixie, Kurt Krempetz
20011 Sun Taffy, Liz Starmach
20012 Sat Sun Tori, Caryn Thacker
20014 Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem
20015 Sat Sun Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
20016 Sat Sun Salsa, Christine Jurek
20018 Sat Sun Rory, Lisa Woodside
20019 Sat Sun  Snap, Mark Bills

20020 Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
20021 Sat Sun Rogue, James Narel
20023 Sat Sun Gretchen, Susan Bishop
20025 Sat Sun Cody, Greg Robinson
20026 Sat Sun Patch, Charlie August
20027 Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20028 Sat Sun Marley, Jan Mysliwiec
20029 Sat Sun Lana, Sherri Walker
20030 Sat Sun Sky, Peggy Lurz

20031 Sat Izzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20032 Sat Sun Surf, Linda Harvey
20033 Sat Sun Rockstar, Annette Narel
20034 Sun  Jaldi, Douglas Freymann
20036 Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20037 Sat Sun Beau, Murray Mitchneck
20038 Sat Quinto, Carol Siegfried
20039 Sat Sun Wrigley, Beth Stevenson
20040 Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba

20041 Sat Sun Whip, Tamara Fanter
20042 Sat Sun Ted, Jill Bochte

20043 Sat Sun Miso, Tamar Cooney
20044 Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
20045 Sat Sun Rae, Louis Moeckler
20046 Sun  Sparks, Terri Bogacz
20047 Sun Taser, Anne Riba
20048 Sat Sun Caper, Colleen DeVore
20049 Sat Sun Tia, Teri Pinney

20050 Sun  CoCo, Dennis Stranc
20051 Sat Sun Swindle, Dana Pike
20052 Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
20054 Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20055 Sat Sun Kendra, Karen Narta
20057 Sat Sun Maven, Leslie Baumann
20058 Sat Sun Pilot, Marietta Huber
20059 Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20060 Sat Paulie, Janice Booth
20061 Sat Sun Lincoln, Kathy Goodell
20062 Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20064 Sat Pilot, Janet Wood

20065 Sun  Maddie, Marion Kasch
20066 Sat Sun Amazing, Mark Bills
20067 Sat Sun Felony, Annette Narel
20068 Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20069 Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
20070 Sat Sun Jason, Betty Smith
20071 Sat Sun Reason, Kris Garra
20072 Sat Sun Jetta, Diana Schaefer
20073 Sat Sun Revo, Taffy Wille

20074 Sat Sun Vern, Rae Powell

20075 Sat Sun Marley, Kim Mroczenski
20076 Sat Sun Fever, Sherry Kluever
20077 Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20078 Sun Jenny, Linda Meisner
20079 Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra
20080 Sat Sun Tiger, Colleen DeVore
20081 Sat Sun Keeper, Janice Masica
20082 Sat Lexi, Tammy Sparks
20083 Sat Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20084 Sat Sun Sessho, Carol Kendle
20085 Sun  ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
20088 Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20089 Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20090 Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20091 Sat Sun Firefly, Angie Pawinski
20092 Sat Sun Meg, Marcia Whitmore
20093 Sat Sun Kiya, Vanessa Carter
20094 Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams
20095 Sat Sun Kayla, Karen Narta
20096 Sat Sun Rival, Barb Cote

20097 Sun Lancelot, Joe Hopper
20098 Sat Sun Texas, Julie Rutter
20110 Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20003 Sat Sun Flicker, Laura Kincaid
20017 Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson
20024 Sat Sun Sierra, Regina Cameron
20035 Sat Nikki, Tammy Sparks
20053 Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason
20056 Sat Hunter, Jeanette Krempetz
20063 Sun Tazer, Terri Bogacz
20086 Sat Sun Sketch, Peggy Martire



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20087
20103
20104
20106
20107
20108
20109
20111
20112
20113
20114
20116
20117
20152 P
20153 P
20154 P
20156 P
20157 P
20159 P
20160 P
20161 P
20162 P
20165 P
20163 P
20164 P
20166 P
20171 P
20172 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Zak, Roger Fagerstrom
Duesy, Kathleen Schaffer
Jolt, Tawni Millet

Storm, Cindy Martin
Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Maddie, Jennifer Holmquist
Kaia, Dana Nelson

Miles, Beth Watkins
Switch, Terri Bogacz

Kal, Laura Kincaid

Lily, Lisa Humm

Sookie, Dee Olson
Shauna, Helen Borosak
Fergus, Katie McCullough
Zayk, Kim Manassa
Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
Remi, Debbie Hegg

Cruz, Robert Weber
Morgan, Lynn McMaster
Canon, Tamara Fanter
Jake, Rhonda Schechter
Napa, Dana Nelson
Sheffield, Barb Cote
Hawkeye, Janice Booth
Trapper, David Booth

Jet, Amber Perri

Tiberius, Joy Leski
Ba-Rock, Deb Nezgoda

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000
16001
16002
16003
16004
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Zizzo, Johanna Ammentorp
Lydia, Emily Taggart
Trump, Terry Santelli
J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Sami, Sylvia Krpan

Stella, Dana George
Penelope, Kellee Fisher
Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
Louie, Lisa Balderstone
Truly, John Cassiday
Hallie, Pete Bojan

Link, Tammy Sieburg
Spur, Mary Cheney
Edge, Pam Fish

Vesta, Pamela Dural

that may not have been received yet.
SHCGC/GRCI 2013

Page 7 of 9

Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16017 Sat Sun Gino, Michele Hatley
16018 Sat Sun Vixen, Wendy Parr
16020 Sat Sun Brooke, Debbie Constant
16021 Sat Sun Jesse, Shirley Kilpatrick
16022 Sun  Chuck, Kellee Fisher
16023 Sat Sun Josie, Sylvia Krpan
16024 Sat Sun Danny, Colleen Sands
16025 Sat Sun Nick, Judy Payne
16026 Sat Sun Juno, Emily Taggart
16027 Sat Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
16028 Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
16029 Sat Sun Saffire, Terry Santelli
16030 Sat Sun Kiko, Amy Ripepi

16031 Sun  Jigger, Shirley Kilpatrick
16032 Sat Sun Prada, Daniel McGhinnis
16033 Sat Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
16034 Sat Sun Pippin, Judi Zangs
16035 Sat Sun Gibbs, Kellee Fisher
16036 Sat Sun Juice, Shirley Kilpatrick
16037 Sat Sun lzzy, Jodie Hansen
16038 Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp
16039 Sat Jamie, Becky Jankowski
16040 Sat Sun Petey, Cindy Link

16041 Sat Sun Bailey, Richard Mayer
16042 Sat Sun Augie, Linda Manning
16043 Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16044 Sat Sun Bliss, Michelle Kolb
16045 Sat Sun Flyer, Deborah Pascal
16046 Sat Sun Flicka, Deborah Hanson
16027 Sun  Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
16050 Sun  Merlin, Christina Graszer
16051 Sat Ace, Aimee Schilling
16052 Sat Sun Tory, Alexis Hubbard
16054 Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
16055 Sat Sun Cole, Leslie Nemeth
16056 Sat Sun Lexie, Colleen Dressler
16068 Sun  Tomi, Judy May

16084 P Sat Sun Maggie, Bill Staub
16085 P Sat Sun Belle, Dick Sanderson
16086 P Sat Sun Sirius, Angie Pawinski
16087 P Sat Tess, Sally Harris

16088 P Sat Sun ZigBee, Toni Sibrel
16090 P Sat Sun Skylar, Pat Sanderson
16092 P Sat Rainey, Polly Poulos
16093 P Sat Dash, Taney Vyskocil



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16094 P Sat Sun Brandi, Cheri Mitchneck
16095 P Sat Sun Pecan, Kathy Rudolph
16096 P Sat Sun Lit, Lori Sue Wendorf
16097 P Sat Sun Mattie, Betty Smith
16098 P Sat Sun  Scout, Pat Szkwarko
16101 P Sat Sun  Solo, Jennifer Siegel
16102 P Sat Clever, Kris Garra
16106 P Sun  Marty, Laura Golembiewski
16109 P Sat Sun Lucy, Joy Leski

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 Sat Sun Del, Robin Comp-Zelles
12001 Sat Sun Blaise, Beth Lawrence
12002 Sat Sun Summer, Irene Meyer
12003 Sat Sun Mei Li, Edie Lawson
12004 Sat Sun Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
12005 Sat Sun Chase, Rosemary Nero
12006 Sat Sun G., Jim Payne

12007 Sat Sun Trilee, Bill Parrilli

12008 Sat Sun Link, Angie Benacquisto
12009 Sat Sofia, Laura Fearn
12010 Sat Sun Kicks, Nancy Banas
12011 Sat Sun Henry, Mary Doyle
12012 Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12013 Sat Sun Betty, Pamela Dural
12014 Sat Sun Maggie, Mary Ann Christie
12015 Sat Kody, Debra Wren
12016 Sat Sun Alice, Denise Schiele
12017 Sun  Kit, Marty Calden

12018 Sat Sun A'Jay, Yoko Thayer
12019 Sat Sun Keegan, Linda Bolotin
12020 Sat Sun  Tucker, Bill Parrilli
12021 Sat Sun Boo!, Lynn Hostetler
12022 Sat Sun Trevor, Nancy Youngen
12023 Sat Sun Electra, Nancy Banas
12024 Sat Sun Shady, Jim Payne
12026 Sat Sun Autumn, Irene Meyer
12027 Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
12028 Sat Sun Caesar, Mary Beth Backstrom
12029 Sat Sun Ali, Mary Summers
12030 Sat Sun Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
12031 Sat Sun Gia, Denise Simmon
12032 Sat Sierra, Laura Fearn
12033 Sat Sun Charlotte, Kelsey Hall
12034 Sat Sun Remy, Rosemary Nero
12035 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12039
12040
12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12068 P
12070 P
12071 P
12072 P
12074 P
12078 P
12079 P

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Victory, Sarah Venhuizen
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Piper, JoAnn Bergquist
Pip, Sally Hooker

Fizz, Terri Everwine

Moka, Marty Calden

Snap, Carla McConnell
Rufus, Hope Schwartz
Jack, Nanci Salmon
Keeper, Patricia Scott-Casey
Remy, Deborah Hanson
Xena, Charlotte Smith
Lizzy, Becky Jankowski
Bee Happee, Michelle Kolb

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8022
8023
8024
8025
8042 P
8043 P
8044 P
8045 P
8046 P

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Eli, Debbie Gardiner

Howard, Mary Doyle

Vroom, John Roe

Jonah, Carol Swenson

Blink, Johanna Ammentorp
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
Scotty, Susan Avers

Abby, Carol Ely

Murray, Scott Persky

Jasmine, Mary Beth Backstrom
Ben, Shirley Mann

Jett, Linda Raphael

Miles, Tracy Wilson

Maddie, Lori Bollom

Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
Ruby, Mary Doyle

Duncan, Angie Benacquisto
Tangle, Dana Pike

Riley, Stacie Cwik

Daniel, Carol Swenson

Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

Zach, Shirley Mann

Rainy, Linda Klinnert

Tucker, Deborah Pascal
Clifford, Sally Hooker

Lance, Lindy Korner

Dinger, Nancy Muklewicz

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4000 P

Sun

Sadie, Susan Avers



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4001 P Sun  Puck, Susan Sanders
4002 P Sun Lilly, Sandi Roe

4003 P Sat Sun Fiona, Pam Feyereisen
4004 P Sat Sun Tamieca, Sherry Speckels
4005 P Sat Sun  Wookie, Melonie Boyll
Open JWW 24"

24047 Sat Sun Flag, Debbie Held

24050 Sat Sun Spy, Leslie Baumann
24053 Sun  Gibbs, Gail Ray

24061 Sat Duke, Angela Evans
24062 Sat Sun Joshua, Sandy Cummings
24063 Sat Sun Hotch, Eileen Allen
24064 Sat Sun Tequila, Lori Sue Wendorf
24066 Sat Mia, Therese Napoli
24067 Sat Sun Mitch, Sherrie Anderson
Open JWW 20"

20105 Sat Sun Reggie, Pam Schiazzano
20115 Sat Sun Bailey, Emily Stoddard
20118 Sat Sun Genee, Laura Kincaid
20129 Sat Sun Shy, Kathy Rudolph
20130 Sun  Bristol, Veronica Graham-W hite
20132 Sat Sun Rig, Jill Bochte

20134 Sat Sun Zoe, Barb Leisinger
20136 Sat Pink, Carol Kendle

20138 Sat Sun  Whoopee! Deux, Cindy Morettin
20167 P Sat Sun Prior, Marilynn Thompson
20180 P Sun  Hogan, Gail Ray

Open JWW 16"

16053 Sat Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
16061 Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16069 Sat Jax, Debra Wren

16071 Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
16072 Sat Sun Zap, Andie Zelles

16116 P Sat Ada, Barbara Turek
16117 P Sun  Hava, Debra White
Open JWW 8"

8032 Sat Sun Storm, Lori Farkas

8057 P Sat Dreamer, Sharon Leone
Novice JWW 24"

24071 B Sun  Kiss, Dianne Prueske
24072 B Sat Sun Jet, Amanda Gordon
24073 B Sat Sun Cap'n, Scott Allen

24074 B Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
24075 B Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Novice JWW 20" (cont)

20123 B
20131 B
20133 B
20122 A
20146 A
20147 A
20184 P
20187 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 16"

16060 B
16065 B
16066 B
16076 B
16077 B

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 12"

12050 B
12058 B
12059 B

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Annie, Carol Ely

Prize, Laura Kincaid
Samantha, Helen Borosak
Frankie, Jennifer Seul
Irish, Dave Rutter

Ruby, Joe McConnaughey
Leila, Vicki Beattie

Sig, Kim Trzcinski

Rokken, Dana Pike
Jenna, Diane Lauer
Garnet, Susan Mengel
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Chai, Cindy McElligott

Halo, Carla McConnell
Evie, Barbara Kann

Sammi, Cindy Link



